## **Rewards for Reviews**

## **Terms and Conditions:**

- The Rewards for Review campaign is open to all customers who visit any Tyre General branch and leave a Google review on the relevant Google Business page.
- To enter the draw, customers must leave a Google review that reflects their genuine experience. Reviews must remain published until the winner is announced.
- Monthly Draw: One winner will be selected at random each month from all eligible reviews submitted during that month.
- The monthly winner will receive one \$50 Prezzy Card. The prize is non-transferable and cannot be exchanged for cash or other alternatives.
- Winners will be notified via the contact information associated with tyre purchase. If the winner cannot be reached within 7 days, a new winner may be drawn.
- The campaign is ongoing, with a new draw at the end of each month. Tyre General reserves the right to end or modify the campaign at any time without prior notice.
- Employees of Tyre General, their families, and associated companies are not eligible to participate in the campaign.
- By entering the campaign, participants consent to the use of their Google username and review for marketing purposes related to the campaign.
- Tyre General reserves the right to disqualify any entries deemed fraudulent, inappropriate, or in violation of these terms and conditions.